Gamesheet - Netherlands - Germany - Russia Tournament

Match Nr Date Time Arena Spectators Temperature
2 28 september 2013(13:30-14:30 (2x25 min) Triavium Nijmegen 10 -5

Head Referee : Perry Kosman FIB Supervisor : Frank Peters

Assist Referee : Match Secretary : Coen Jurcka

Assist Referee : Match Informator :

Home Team (H) : |Germany Guest Team (G) : |Pervouralsk (Russia) Goals :

# Name Goal Pen # Name Goal Pen Team # Ass Time Form Score
18|Dimitri Antropov 4|Andrey Bragin G 77 02:00 1/0-1
10{Maxim Bulankin 12|Evgeny Chereshnev G 4 03:00 1|0-2
14|Evgeny Epifanov A 77|Andrey Permyakov G 8 77 04:00 1{0-3

3|Tobias Etzel 58[Pavel Petunin G 77 8 05:00 1{0-4
17|Niklas Laue 70[Konstatin Pryakhin G 12 07:00 1|0-5
8|Hauke Sander 10| Mikhail Tankov G 70 09:00 1{0-6
4|Jan Ingmar Schlegel 8|Salavat Zinatov G 4 77 17:00 1{0-7
5|Stefen Schlicht G ? 18:00 1/0-8
19|Oliver Schmidt - Pavel Plotnikov  (Goalie) G 12 58 23:00 1{0-9
13[Maxim Zinger G 77 17| 24:00:00 1]/0-10
16|Pavel Zinger G 12 24:00:00 1/0-11
12|lgor Zislin G 70 10( 27:00:00 2|0-12
H 3 28:00:00 2|1-12
20|Soren Lobrich (Goalie) G 10 29:00:00 2|1-13
15|Mikhail Entalzev (Goalie) G 8 77| 34:00:00 2|1-14
G 77 70| 36:00:00 2|1-15
H 10 37:00:00 2|2-15
Sign : Sign : G 12| 70| 46:00:00 2[2-16
G 70 77| 48:00:00 2|2-17
Coaches / Trainers / Assists (H) Coaches / Trainers / Assists (G)
Mikhail Tankov
Konstatin Pryakhin

Penalties (H) Penalties (G)

# Min Fault # Min Fault # Min Fault # Min Fault

Team Warning : Summary : Team Warning : Summary :

Comments : Game Result :

| Time 0-11
Il Time 2-6
Overtime
Penalty Stroke
Result 2-17
Teams : H G
Playing Goal 2 17
Penalty Stroke
Head Referee Sign : Corner Stroke
Free Stroke 1
Own Goals




Gamelogg - Netherlands - Germany - Russia Tournament a

Match Nr

Date

28-09-2013

Time

13:30-14:30 (2x25 min)

Arena

Triavium Nijmegen

Home

Germany

n

Guest

Pervouralsk (Russia)

Head Referee :
Assist Referee :

Assist Referee :

Perry Kosman

FIB Supervisor :
Match Secretary :

Match Informator :

Frank Peters

Coen Jurcka

Time:

[ B W N R

o O 0

11
12
13
15
17

18
19
19
20
20
21
21
22
23

24

24
25

Result :

0-5

0-6

0-7

0-8

0-9

0-10

0-11

Event :
Start First Half
shot on goal
Goal

Goal

Goal

Assist

Goal

Assist

Goal

shot on goal
shot on goal
Goal

shot on goal
shot on goal
shot on goal
shot on goal
shot on goal
Goal

Assist

Goal

shot on goal
shot on goal
shot on goal
shot on goal
shot on goal
shot on goal
shot on goal
Goal

Asssist

Goal

Assist

Goal

First Half End

Player / Team :

Russia
Russia / 77
Russia / 4
Russia/ 8
Russia / 77
Russia / 77
Russia /8
Russia / 12
Russia
Germany
Russia / 70
Germany
Germany
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia / 4
Russia / 77
Russia / ?
Russia
Germany
Russia
Germany
Germany
Russia
Germany
Russia / 12
Russia / 58
Russia / 77
Russia / 17
Russia / 12




Gamelogg - Netherlands - Germany - Russia Tournament a

Match Nr

Date

28-09-2013

Time

13:30-14:30 (2x25 min)

Arena

Triavium Nijmegen

Home

Germany

n

Guest

Pervouralsk (Russia)

Head Referee :
Assist Referee :

Assist Referee :

Perry Kosman

FIB Supervisor :
Match Secretary :

Match Informator :

Frank Peters

Coen Jurcka

Time:

27

28
29
29
32
33
33
34
34
34

36

37
39
39
40
40
2
V)
43
44
46

48

49
50

Result :

0-12

1-12

1-13

1-14

1-15

2-15

Event :
Second Half Starts
Goal

Assist

Goal

shot on goal
Goal

Free Stroke
shot on goal
shot on goal
shot on goal
shot on goal
Goal

Assist

Goal

Assist

Goal

shot on goal
shot on goal
shot on goal
shot on goal
shot on goal
shot on goal
shot on goal
shot on goal
Goal

Assist

Goal

Assist

shot on goal

shot on goal

Player / Team :

Russia / 70
Russia / 10
Germany /3
Russia
Russia / 10
Russia
Germany
Russia
Germany
Germany
Russia /8
Russia / 77
Russia / 77
Russia / 70
Germany / 10
Germany
Russia
Russia
Germany
Russia
Russia
Germany
Russia
Russia / 12
Russia / 70
Russia / 70
Russia / 77
Russia

Germany




