

## **Gamesheet - Netherlands - Germany - Russia Tournament**



VER																	
Match N	۱r		Date			Time			Arena			Spectators			Temperati	ure	
		2		28 septer	mber 2013	13:30-1	4:30 (2x25	min)	Triaviu	m Nijmeg	en			10			-5
Head Re	eferee :		Perry k	Kosman					FIB Sup	ervisor :		Frank Pete	ers				
Assist R	eferee :								Match 9	Secretary :		Coen Jurck	ка				
Assist R	eferee :									nformator	:						
			1						I.		·	Π					
Home T	eam (H) :	Germany	<u>'                                     </u>	1	1	Guest T	eam (G) :	Pervoura	ılsk (Rus	sia)	1	Goals:	ı		1	1	1
#	Name			Goal	Pen	#	Name			Goal	Pen	Team	#	Ass	Time	Form	Score
18	Dimitri An	tropov				4	Andrey Br	agin		2	2	G	77	7	02:00		0-1
10	Maxim Bu	lankin		1		12	Evgeny Ch	nereshnev		4	ı.	G	4	1	03:00		0-2
14	Evgeny Ep	ifanov A					Andrey Pe			4	l l	G	8				0-3
	Tobias Etz			1	-	1	Pavel Petu					G	77		05:00		0-4
17	Niklas Lau	e				70	Konstatin	Pryakhin		3	3	G	12	2	07:00		0-5
	Hauke San					10	Mikhail Ta	ankov		1	-	G	70		09:00		0-6
4	Jan Ingma	r Schlegel				8	Salavat Zii	natov		2	2	G	4	77	17:00		0-7
	Stefen Sch											G	?		18:00		0-8
	Oliver Sch					-	Pavel Plot	nikov (G	oalie)			G	12				0-9
	Maxim Zin											G	77	17	24:00:00		0-10
	Pavel Zing	er										G	12		24:00:00		0-11
12	Igor Zislin											G	70	10	27:00:00	2	0-12
												Н	3	3	28:00:00	2	1-12
20	Sören Löb	rich (G	ioalie)									G	10	)	29:00:00		1-13
15	Mikhail En	italzev (Go	oalie)									G	8	3 77	34:00:00		1-14
												G	77	7 70			1-15
C' .						6:						Н	10	)	37:00:00		2-15
Sign :						Sign :						G	12	2 70	46:00:00		2-16
												G	70	77	48:00:00	2	2-17
Coache	s / Traine	rs / Assist	s (H)			Coache	s / Traine	ers / Assist	ts (G)								
						Mikhail	Tankov										
						Konstat	in Pryakhir	1									
												]					
Penalti	es (H)					Penalti	es (G)										
#	Min	Fault	#	Min	Fault	#	Min	Fault	#	Min	Fault						
"		rauit	"		rauit	1		rauit	"		Tault						
						1						1					
												1					
												1		1			
												1					
Team \^	/arning :	I	Summa	ırv :	1	Team \	/arning :	L	Summa	rv :	1	1		1			
Comme			Jamma			ream v			Samma	.,,.					1	l	
Commi												Game Res	sult :			1.	
												I Time				0-11	
												II Time				2-6	
												Overtime					
												Penalty St	roke				
												Result				2-17	<del></del>
												Teams :				Н	G
												Playing Go				2	2 17
Head Re	eferee Sign	•										Penalty St					$\vdash$
	c. cc Jigii	-										Corner Str					$\vdash$
												Free Strok					1
												Own Goals	5			I	1



## Gamelogg - Netherlands - Germany - Russia Tournament



EDERLAND						 	
Match Nr		Date	Time	Arena	Home	Guest	
	2	28-09-2013	13:30-14:30 (2x25 min)	Triavium Nijmegen	Germany	Pervouralsk (Russia)	
Head Referee	:	Perry Kosman		FIB Supervisor :	Frank Peters		
Assist Referee	::			Match Secretary :	Coen Jurcka		
Assist Referee	::			Match Informator :			
Time :	Result :	Event :		Player / Team :			
		Start First Half		, .			
1		shot on goal		Russia			
2	0-1	Goal		Russia / 77			
3	0-2	Goal		Russia / 4			
4	0-3	Goal		Russia / 8			
		Assist		Russia / 77			
5	0-4	Goal		Russia / 77			
		Assist		Russia / 8			
7	0-5	Goal		Russia / 12			
8		shot on goal		Russia			
9		shot on goal		Germany			
9	0-6	Goal		Russia / 70			
10		shot on goal		Germany			
11		shot on goal		Germany			
12		shot on goal		Russia			
13		shot on goal		Russia			
15		shot on goal		Russia			
17	0-7	Goal		Russia / 4			
		Assist		Russia / 77			
18	0-8	Goal		Russia / ?			
19		shot on goal		Russia			
19		shot on goal		Germany			
20		shot on goal		Russia			
20		shot on goal		Germany			
21		shot on goal		Germany			
21		shot on goal		Russia			
22		shot on goal		Germany			
23	0-9	Goal		Russia / 12			
		Asssist		Russia / 58			
24	0-10	Goal		Russia / 77			
		Assist		Russia / 17			
24	0-11	Goal		Russia / 12			
25		First Half End					



## Gamelogg - Netherlands - Germany - Russia Tournament



Match Nr		Date	Time	Arena	Home	Guest
	- 2	28-09-201	13:30-14:30 (2x25 min)	Triavium Nijmegen	Germany	Pervouralsk (Russia)
Head Referee :		Perry Kosman		FIB Supervisor :	Frank Peters	
Assist Referee :				Match Secretary :	Coen Jurcka	
Assist Referee :				Match Informator :		
Time :	Result :	Event :		Player / Team :	I .	
	nesure.	Second Half Starts		riayer, realir.		
27	0-12	Goal		Russia / 70		
_,	0 12	Assist		Russia / 10		
28	1-12	Goal		Germany / 3		
29		shot on goal		Russia		
29	1-13	Goal		Russia / 10		
32		Free Stroke		Russia		
33		shot on goal		Germany		
33		shot on goal		Russia		
34		shot on goal		Germany		
34		shot on goal		Germany		
34	1-14	Goal		Russia / 8		
		Assist		Russia / 77		
36	1-15	Goal		Russia / 77		
		Assist		Russia / 70		
37	2-15	Goal		Germany / 10		
39		shot on goal		Germany		
39		shot on goal		Russia		
40		shot on goal		Russia		
40		shot on goal		Germany		
41		shot on goal		Russia		
42		shot on goal		Russia		
43		shot on goal		Germany		
44		shot on goal		Russia		
46	2-16	Goal		Russia / 12		
		Assist		Russia / 70		
48	2-17	Goal		Russia / 70		
		Assist		Russia / 77		
49		shot on goal		Russia		
50		shot on goal		Germany		
		5.101 0.11 600.		Comany		